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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + 6X2 + EURO 6 + FULL OPTION

Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
YS2R6X20005390609

Koel-vriestransport
2015

390609
YS2R6X20005390609

6x2

Automaat
1.113.605 km
Diesel

Euro 6

360 kW (489 PK)
27.000 kg
12.760 kg
14.240 kg
1.080 cm
260 cm

832 cm

251 cm

274 cm
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